
NCHSAA-Championship Meet  Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 

 NCHSAA 4A West Regional Championships - 2/6/15 to 2/7/15 

 Entries List 
 

 
Event  1   Women 200 Yard Medley Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Alexander Cent.      

 2 Ardrey Kell      

 3 Brown, A. L.      

 4 Butler      

 5 Char. Catholic      

 6 East Mecklenburg      

 7 Hopewell      

 8 Hough, W.A.      

 9 Independence      

 10 Lake Norman      

 11 Mallard Creek      

 12 McDowell      

 13 Mooresville      

 14 Myers Park      

 15 N Mecklenburg      

 16 Olympic      

 17 Porter Ridge      

 18 Providence      

 19 Roberson, T. C.      

 20 Robinson, J. M.      

 21 South Caldwell      

 22 S Mecklenburg      

 23 Watauga      

 
 

Event  2   Men 200 Yard Medley Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Alexander Cent.      

 2 Ardrey Kell      

 3 Berry Academy      

 4 Brown, A. L.      

 5 Butler      

 6 Char. Catholic      

 7 East Mecklenburg      

 8 Hopewell      

 9 Hough, W.A.      

 10 Independence      

 11 Lake Norman      

 12 Mallard Creek      

 13 McDowell      

 14 Mooresville      

 15 Myers Park      

 16 N Mecklenburg      

 17 Olympic      

 18 Porter Ridge      

 19 Providence      

 20 Roberson, T. C.      

 21 Robinson, J. M.      

 22 South Caldwell      

 23 S Mecklenburg      

 24 Watauga      

 
 

Event  3   Women 200 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Benson, Emily  SO Ardrey Kell    

 2 Bright, Rachel  SR Hough, W.A.    

 3 Brotherton, Madelyn  FR Hough, W.A.    

 4 Brown, Erika  JR Hough, W.A.    

 5 Cane, Amelia  SO Myers Park    

 6 Cummings, Audrey  SO Ardrey Kell    

 7 Devine, Karley  JR S Mecklenburg    

 8 Felsberg, Mandy  SO Providence    

 9 Graves, Alayna  JR South Caldwell    

 10 Gunson, Eliza  FR Butler    

 11 Leggat, Caitlyn  FR S Mecklenburg    

 12 Long, Camille  SO Roberson, T. C.    

 13 Lowe, Heidi  FR Hough, W.A.    

 14 Mahn, Lindsey  SO Char. Catholic    

 15 Maxey, Catherine  SR Providence    

 16 Menkhaus, Julia  FR Char. Catholic    

 17 Morgan, Kylie  FR East Mecklenburg    

 18 O'Keeffe, Cailin  SO Char. Catholic    

 19 Postoll, Rebecca  SR Char. Catholic    

 20 Silver, Julianna  JR Watauga    

 21 Suppa, Katie  JR Ardrey Kell    

 22 Walker, Emma  FR Myers Park    

 23 Wilson, Saniye  SO Providence    

 24 Young, Rachael  JR Myers Park    

 
 

Event  4   Men 200 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Arnold, Nathaniel  SO Ardrey Kell    

 2 Cahan, Noah  JR S Mecklenburg    

 3 Dimitrov, Luben  JR S Mecklenburg    

 4 Edelson, Jack  SO Providence    

 5 Foody, Luke  SR Ardrey Kell    

 6 Gambill, Avery  FR N Mecklenburg    

 7 Gunson, Nathanael  SR Butler    

 8 Hester-Newnam, Mason  JR Providence    

 9 Johnson, Blaine  JR Berry Academy    

 10 Lavis, Joe  SR Lake Norman    

 11 Manchester, Coleman  SO Hough, W.A.    

 12 Miller, Cameron  FR Myers Park    

 13 Moosa, Michael  SO Providence    

 14 Poff, Trey  SR Hough, W.A.    

 15 Riesmeyer, Nick  JR Myers Park    

 16 Schultz, Elliott  FR Providence    

 17 Snyder, Harrison  JR Hough, W.A.    

 18 Sproule, JT  SO Ardrey Kell    

 19 Stillman, Kellen  SO S Mecklenburg    

 20 Suppa, Robbie  SO Ardrey Kell    

 21 Warren, Harry  SO Myers Park    

 22 Williams, Tyler  FR Robinson, J. M.    

 23 Wolf, David  SO Hough, W.A.    

 24 Youngblood, Weston  SO S Mecklenburg    
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Event  5   Women 200 Yard IM 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Applegate, Meredith  SO Char. Catholic    

 2 Baker, Lexie  SO Hopewell    

 3 Barnett, Claudia  FR S Mecklenburg    

 4 Boland, Kathryn  SR East Mecklenburg    

 5 Boone, Savannah  FR S Mecklenburg    

 6 Calhoun, Emma  SO N Mecklenburg    

 7 Dupay, Meghan  JR Hough, W.A.    

 8 Fetter, Kalyn  JR Lake Norman    

 9 Forsyth, Caroline  FR Watauga    

 10 Galioto, Julianna  FR Porter Ridge    

 11 Higgs, Lillian  FR Hough, W.A.    

 12 Higgs, Margaret  SO Hough, W.A.    

 13 Jobson, Cameron  SO Hough, W.A.    

 14 Kammeyer, Carolyn  JR Ardrey Kell    

 15 Larson, Sinclair  FR S Mecklenburg    

 16 Li, Felicia  FR Providence    

 17 MacPhail, Madeline  SO Providence    

 18 Miller, Katy  SO Char. Catholic    

 19 Soule, Mary-O  SO Roberson, T. C.    

 20 Stranick, Sara  SR Char. Catholic    

 21 Taylor, Marissa  SO South Caldwell    

 22 Wallace, Lauren  SR Ardrey Kell    

 23 Weinstein, Mary  SR Providence    

 24 Wiese, Emma  FR Ardrey Kell    

 
 

Event  6   Men 200 Yard IM 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Chang, David  SR Ardrey Kell    

 2 Connelly, Scott  FR Robinson, J. M.    

 3 Cooper, Graham  JR S Mecklenburg    

 4 Evans, Kyle  SO Robinson, J. M.    

 5 Fite, Dalton  SO Hopewell    

 6 Graham, Payton  FR Butler    

 7 Griffin, Connor  SR Char. Catholic    

 8 Heishman, Jason  SO S Mecklenburg    

 9 Heldman, Evan  SR Hough, W.A.    

 10 Hopkins, Kirklin  FR Providence    

 11 Johnson, Luke  SO S Mecklenburg    

 12 Keller, Brandon  SR Olympic    

 13 Li, Daniel  JR Providence    

 14 McCourt, Connor  SO Hough, W.A.    

 15 Obrecht, Wolfgang  SO Lake Norman    

 16 Perelli, Teddy  FR Providence    

 17 Rammacher, Connor  SR Hough, W.A.    

 18 Rauch, Jacob  FR S Mecklenburg    

 19 Skigen, Jake  JR Roberson, T. C.    

 20 Smith, Jackson  SR Myers Park    

 21 Stanek, Mitchell  SO Roberson, T. C.    

 22 Sullivan, James  FR Char. Catholic    

 23 Warlick, David Andrew  FR Myers Park    

 24 Weber, Cole  SR Providence    

 
 

Event  7   Women 50 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Allen, Emily  SR Hough, W.A.    

 2 Arwood, Alyssa  SR Roberson, T. C.    

 3 Brosnan, Abby  SO Char. Catholic    

 4 Brotherton, Madelyn  FR Hough, W.A.    

 5 Brown, Ashton  JR Robinson, J. M.    

 6 Brown, Fallon  FR Hough, W.A.    

 7 Davis, Makayla  JR East Mecklenburg    

 8 Foreman, Shelby  SO Ardrey Kell    

 9 Gillman, Maddy  JR Lake Norman    

 10 Hunnicutt, Lainey  SR S Mecklenburg    

 11 Hylinski, Charlotte  SO Myers Park    

 12 Lowe, Heidi  FR Hough, W.A.    

 13 McCullagh, Nora  SR Char. Catholic    

 14 Newnam, Anna  FR Roberson, T. C.    

 15 Puckett, Hannah  JR Ardrey Kell    

 16 Ritger, Elizabeth  JR Providence    

 17 Rowe, Sirena  JR East Mecklenburg    

 18 Sheridan, Julia  SO Char. Catholic    

 19 Spratley, Alex  SR Myers Park    

 20 Taylor, Anne  SR Watauga    

 21 Ullius, Ansley  JR Char. Catholic    

 22 Watson, Olivia  FR Lake Norman    

 23 Wennborg, Emma  SO Hopewell    

 24 Wright, Audrey  JR Providence    

 
 

Event  8   Men 50 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Breed, Caleb  SO East Mecklenburg    

 2 Brosnan, Riley  Char. Catholic    

 3 Brown, Joel  JR Watauga    

 4 DeVries, Jack  SR Char. Catholic    

 5 Donelson, John  SR Mooresville    

 6 Greife, Mark  SR Myers Park    

 7 Hill, Austin  SR Lake Norman    

 8 Huckaby, Hunter  SO Ardrey Kell    

 9 Long, Connor  SR Ardrey Kell    

 10 Manchester, Jeffery  SR Hough, W.A.    

 11 Matysek, John  SR Hough, W.A.    

 12 McCree, Dante  FR Char. Catholic    

 13 McMurry, Alexander  SO Hough, W.A.    

 14 Navaroli, Jack  JR S Mecklenburg    

 15 Parke, Connor  SR East Mecklenburg    

 16 Pease, Coert  SO Ardrey Kell    

 17 Riddle, Caleb  SR Alexander Cent.    

 18 Rogers, Travis  JR Robinson, J. M.    

 19 Siemasko, Cole  SO Providence    

 20 Svane-From, Thomas  FR Providence    

 21 Thomas, Adam  SR S Mecklenburg    

 22 Tully, Cameron  JR Ardrey Kell    

 23 Weaver, Graham  JR S Mecklenburg    

 24 Webb, William  SR Char. Catholic    

 
 



NCHSAA-Championship Meet  Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 

 NCHSAA 4A West Regional Championships - 2/6/15 to 2/7/15 

 Entries List 
 

Event  9   Women 1 mtr Diving 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Abernathy, Katelyn  JR Hough, W.A.    

 2 Adams, Karly  SR Hough, W.A.    

 3 Andsanger, Emily  JR Char. Catholic    

 4 Barnes, Emma  JR Myers Park    

 5 Britt, Alexandra  SR Myers Park    

 6 Broud, Clare  FR Providence    

 7 Brouse, Maggie  FR Providence    

 8 Brown, Natalie  JR S Mecklenburg    

 9 Byrum, Hope  JR Providence    

 10 Dewar, Hannah  SR Ardrey Kell    

 11 Eby, Mirabelle  FR Char. Catholic    

 12 Folk, Claire  JR Myers Park    

 13 Ford, Madison  FR N Mecklenburg    

 14 Guice, Caroline  SO Hough, W.A.    

 15 Houchin, Lauryn  FR Myers Park    

 16 Hudspeth, Abby  JR Roberson, T. C.    

 17 Leinbach, Kaitryana  SO Char. Catholic    

 18 Marraro, Lexi  SR Ardrey Kell    

 19 Medina, Andrea  SO S Mecklenburg    

 20 Miechkowski, Eleanore  FR Char. Catholic    

 21 Miller, Lindsay  SO S Mecklenburg    

 22 Peer, Caroline  SO Ardrey Kell    

 23 Porter, Jocelyn  SO Hough, W.A.    

 24 Pounds, Parker  JR Providence    

 25 Spagnualo, Catrina  SR Ardrey Kell    

 26 Tjelta, Elise  JR S Mecklenburg    

 
 

Event  10   Men 1 mtr Diving 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Andrews, Logan  SO Hough, W.A.    

 2 Beecher, Seamus  JR Ardrey Kell    

 3 Boukedes, Joey  SO S Mecklenburg    

 4 Ernsberger, Justin  FR S Mecklenburg    

 5 Lawrence, Lucas  FR Myers Park    

 6 Pierlott, Sam  SR Ardrey Kell    

 7 Poore, Zach  JR S Mecklenburg    

 8 Ritchie, Benjamin  FR Myers Park    

 9 Ritchie, William  FR Myers Park    

 10 Spence, Rod  FR Myers Park    

 11 Spencer, Alaric  SR Ardrey Kell    

 12 Turner, Adam  FR Hough, W.A.    

 13 White, Gordon  JR Providence    

 14 Wirt, Addison  FR S Mecklenburg    

 
 

Event  11   Women 100 Yard Butterfly 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Andrews, Jordan  SR Hough, W.A.    

 2 Baker, Lexie  SO Hopewell    

 3 Bobbitt, Turner  FR Myers Park    

 4 Boland, Kathryn  SR East Mecklenburg    

 5 Bowers, Katherine  SO Myers Park    

 6 Carr, Annabelle  JR Myers Park    

 7 Galioto, Julianna  FR Porter Ridge    

 8 Green, Mariel  JR Char. Catholic    

 9 Higgs, Margaret  SO Hough, W.A.    

 10 Hylinski, Charlotte  SO Myers Park    

 11 Iverson, Ingrid  JR S Mecklenburg    

 12 Kammeyer, Carolyn  JR Ardrey Kell    

 13 Kerns, Abby  SO Providence    

 14 Maxey, Catherine  SR Providence    

 15 Menkhaus, Julia  FR Char. Catholic    

 16 Newnam, Anna  FR Roberson, T. C.    

 17 Pires, Gaby  FR Ardrey Kell    

 18 Puckett, Courtney  FR Ardrey Kell    

 19 Schriefer, Hannah  JR Hough, W.A.    

 20 Smith, Jordan  SO Brown, A. L.    

 21 Soule, Mary-O  SO Roberson, T. C.    

 22 Temple, Grace  FR Watauga    

 23 Vasquez-Rios, Virginia  SR Char. Catholic    

 24 Wu, Michaella  JR Hough, W.A.    

 
 

Event  12   Men 100 Yard Butterfly 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Cahan, Noah  JR S Mecklenburg    

 2 Cahan, Sam  FR S Mecklenburg    

 3 Collins, James  FR Hough, W.A.    

 4 Edelson, Jack  SO Providence    

 5 Ernsberger, Justin  FR S Mecklenburg    

 6 Eudy, Jack  SR Ardrey Kell    

 7 Evans, Kyle  SO Robinson, J. M.    

 8 Freije, Peter  SO S Mecklenburg    

 9 Frith, John  SO Myers Park    

 10 Heldman, Evan  SR Hough, W.A.    

 11 Hill, Austin  SR Lake Norman    

 12 Hudgens, Robert  FR East Mecklenburg    

 13 Keller, Richard  SR Olympic    

 14 Lewis, William  SR East Mecklenburg    

 15 Long, Connor  SR Ardrey Kell    

 16 Murchison, Grant  JR Ardrey Kell    

 17 Pierpont, Cameron  SR Ardrey Kell    

 18 Rammacher, Connor  SR Hough, W.A.    

 19 Savage, Luke  JR Providence    

 20 Smith, Jackson  SR Myers Park    

 21 Warlick, David Andrew  FR Myers Park    

 22 Weber, Cole  SR Providence    

 23 Williams, Tyler  FR Robinson, J. M.    

 24 Zhu, Eric  JR Myers Park    
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Event  13   Women 100 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Allen, Emily  SR Hough, W.A.    

 2 Bobbitt, Turner  FR Myers Park    

 3 Bowers, Katherine  SO Myers Park    

 4 Bright, Rachel  SR Hough, W.A.    

 5 Brosnan, Abby  SO Char. Catholic    

 6 Brown, Ashton  JR Robinson, J. M.    

 7 Droppleman, Audrey  SR S Mecklenburg    

 8 Foreman, Shelby  SO Ardrey Kell    

 9 Gillman, Maddy  JR Lake Norman    

 10 Greiner, Caroline  SO S Mecklenburg    

 11 Guimond, Fern  SO East Mecklenburg    

 12 Gunson, Eliza  FR Butler    

 13 Mahn, Lindsey  SO Char. Catholic    

 14 Marbury, Hannah  SR Ardrey Kell    

 15 Merritt, Jessica  JR Hough, W.A.    

 16 Motsinger, Catherine  FR S Mecklenburg    

 17 Ritger, Elizabeth  JR Providence    

 18 Rose, Megan  JR Butler    

 19 Sheridan, Julia  SO Char. Catholic    

 20 Sheridan, Spencer  FR Myers Park    

 21 Spencer, Madison  JR Lake Norman    

 22 Taylor, Anne  SR Watauga    

 23 Westaway, Mackenzie  JR Hough, W.A.    

 24 Wilkes, Adrienne  SO Providence    

 
 

Event  14   Men 100 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Azuaje, Christopher  SR Ardrey Kell    

 2 Breed, Caleb  SO East Mecklenburg    

 3 Brown, Joel  JR Watauga    

 4 Conner, Reed  SO Watauga    

 5 DeVries, Jack  SR Char. Catholic    

 6 Fite, Dalton  SO Hopewell    

 7 Fold, Nathan  JR Providence    

 8 Manchester, Coleman  SO Hough, W.A.    

 9 Manchester, Jeffery  SR Hough, W.A.    

 10 Matysek, John  SR Hough, W.A.    

 11 McCree, Dante  FR Char. Catholic    

 12 Miller, Cameron  FR Myers Park    

 13 Navaroli, Jack  JR S Mecklenburg    

 14 Obrecht, Wolfgang  SO Lake Norman    

 15 Pease, Coert  SO Ardrey Kell    

 16 Riddle, Caleb  SR Alexander Cent.    

 17 Sanchez, Daniel  SR Brown, A. L.    

 18 Siemasko, Cole  SO Providence    

 19 Spina, Nick  JR Ardrey Kell    

 20 Stillman, Kellen  SO S Mecklenburg    

 21 Svane-From, Thomas  FR Providence    

 22 Tucker, Liam  JR S Mecklenburg    

 23 Weaver, Graham  JR S Mecklenburg    

 24 Webb, William  SR Char. Catholic    

 
 

Event  15   Women 500 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Benson, Emily  SO Ardrey Kell    

 2 Brown, Erika  JR Hough, W.A.    

 3 Covert, Lizzie  FR Porter Ridge    

 4 Darmody, Kristie  JR Providence    

 5 Devine, Karley  JR S Mecklenburg    

 6 Flynn, Katie  SR Ardrey Kell    

 7 James, Rebekah  JR Butler    

 8 Jobson, Cameron  SO Hough, W.A.    

 9 Larson, Sinclair  FR S Mecklenburg    

 10 Long, Camille  SO Roberson, T. C.    

 11 May, Ashley  JR Hough, W.A.    

 12 McCullagh, Erin  SO Char. Catholic    

 13 Mull, Jaime  FR Butler    

 14 O'Keeffe, Cailin  SO Char. Catholic    

 15 Postoll, Rebecca  SR Char. Catholic    

 16 Schrimsher, Anne Berry  SR Myers Park    

 17 Suppa, Katie  JR Ardrey Kell    

 18 Taylor, Marissa  SO South Caldwell    

 19 Tomsheck, Emily  SO Hough, W.A.    

 20 Walker, Emma  FR Myers Park    

 21 Wilkes, Adrienne  SO Providence    

 22 Wilson, Saniye  SO Providence    

 23 Wright, Audrey  JR Providence    

 24 Young, Rachael  JR Myers Park    

 
 

Event  16   Men 500 Yard Free 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Arwood, Reid  FR Roberson, T. C.    

 2 Cooper, Graham  JR S Mecklenburg    

 3 Dempsey, Joshua  SO Providence    

 4 Foody, Luke  SR Ardrey Kell    

 5 Frith, John  SO Myers Park    

 6 Gambill, Avery  FR N Mecklenburg    

 7 Hester-Newnam, Mason  JR Providence    

 8 Hopkins, Kirklin  FR Providence    

 9 Hudgens, Robert  FR East Mecklenburg    

 10 Li, Daniel  JR Providence    

 11 Mahoney, Kieran  SO Char. Catholic    

 12 Marttila, Sam  FR Lake Norman    

 13 Murray, Nathan  JR S Mecklenburg    

 14 O'Donoghue, John  FR Myers Park    

 15 Pfuhl, Christopher  SO S Mecklenburg    

 16 Plumb, Nicholas  SO Hough, W.A.    

 17 Poff, Trey  SR Hough, W.A.    

 18 Sansbury, Griffin  FR Hough, W.A.    

 19 Snyder, Harrison  JR Hough, W.A.    

 20 Spaeth, Austin  SO Butler    

 21 Sproule, JT  SO Ardrey Kell    

 22 Suppa, Robbie  SO Ardrey Kell    

 23 Warren, Harry  SO Myers Park    

 24 Youngblood, Weston  SO S Mecklenburg    
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Event  17   Women 200 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Alexander Cent.      

 2 Ardrey Kell      

 3 Brown, A. L.      

 4 Butler      

 5 Char. Catholic      

 6 East Mecklenburg      

 7 Hopewell      

 8 Hough, W.A.      

 9 Independence      

 10 Lake Norman      

 11 Mallard Creek      

 12 McDowell      

 13 Mooresville      

 14 Myers Park      

 15 N Mecklenburg      

 16 Olympic      

 17 Porter Ridge      

 18 Providence      

 19 Roberson, T. C.      

 20 Robinson, J. M.      

 21 South Caldwell      

 22 S Mecklenburg      

 23 Watauga      

 
 

Event  18   Men 200 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Alexander Cent.      

 2 Ardrey Kell      

 3 Brown, A. L.      

 4 Butler      

 5 Char. Catholic      

 6 East Mecklenburg      

 7 Hopewell      

 8 Hough, W.A.      

 9 Independence      

 10 Lake Norman      

 11 Mallard Creek      

 12 McDowell      

 13 Mooresville      

 14 Myers Park      

 15 N Mecklenburg      

 16 Olympic      

 17 Porter Ridge      

 18 Providence      

 19 Roberson, T. C.      

 20 Robinson, J. M.      

 21 South Caldwell      

 22 S Mecklenburg      

 23 Watauga      

 
 

Event  19   Women 100 Yard Backstroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Andrews, Jordan  SR Hough, W.A.    

 2 Applegate, Meredith  SO Char. Catholic    

 3 Arrington, Lauren  SR South Caldwell    

 4 Cane, Amelia  SO Myers Park    

 5 Childs, Catie  SO Myers Park    

 6 Darmody, Kristie  JR Providence    

 7 Doherty, Hattie  SO Lake Norman    

 8 Droppleman, Audrey  SR S Mecklenburg    

 9 Felsberg, Mandy  SO Providence    

 10 Green, Mariel  JR Char. Catholic    

 11 Guimond, Fern  SO East Mecklenburg    

 12 Koch, Gracie  FR Providence    

 13 McCullagh, Erin  SO Char. Catholic    

 14 McCullagh, Nora  SR Char. Catholic    

 15 Pires, Gaby  FR Ardrey Kell    

 16 Puckett, Courtney  FR Ardrey Kell    

 17 Puckett, Hannah  JR Ardrey Kell    

 18 Rinehardt, Caroline  SO Hopewell    

 19 Rowe, Sirena  JR East Mecklenburg    

 20 Schriefer, Hannah  JR Hough, W.A.    

 21 Sheridan, Spencer  FR Myers Park    

 22 Tomsheck, Madison  SO Hough, W.A.    

 23 Wallace, Lauren  SR Ardrey Kell    

 24 Warlick, Erin  SR Myers Park    

 
 

Event  20   Men 100 Yard Backstroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Annas, Andy  FR South Caldwell    

 2 Connelly, Scott  FR Robinson, J. M.    

 3 Eudy, Jack  SR Ardrey Kell    

 4 Fold, Nathan  JR Providence    

 5 Johnson, Blaine  JR Berry Academy    

 6 Keller, Richard  SR Olympic    

 7 Mangaoang, Denver  JR Lake Norman    

 8 Marttila, Sam  FR Lake Norman    

 9 McCourt, Connor  SO Hough, W.A.    

 10 McMurry, Alexander  SO Hough, W.A.    

 11 Menkhaus, Karl  FR Hough, W.A.    

 12 Moosa, Michael  SO Providence    

 13 Murchison, Grant  JR Ardrey Kell    

 14 Murray, Nathan  JR S Mecklenburg    

 15 Parke, Connor  SR East Mecklenburg    

 16 Perelli, Teddy  FR Providence    

 17 Perez, Marcelo  JR S Mecklenburg    

 18 Pfuhl, Christopher  SO S Mecklenburg    

 19 Pierpont, Cameron  SR Ardrey Kell    

 20 Schultz, Elliott  FR Providence    

 21 Thomas, Adam  SR S Mecklenburg    

 22 Vallabh, Sashil  SR Ardrey Kell    

 23 Woody, Nick  SR Watauga    

 24 Zhu, Eric  JR Myers Park    
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Event  21   Women 100 Yard Breaststroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Arwood, Alyssa  SR Roberson, T. C.    

 2 Barnett, Claudia  FR S Mecklenburg    

 3 Boone, Savannah  FR S Mecklenburg    

 4 Calhoun, Emma  SO N Mecklenburg    

 5 Carr, Annabelle  JR Myers Park    

 6 Davis, Katherine  SO Providence    

 7 Dupay, Meghan  JR Hough, W.A.    

 8 Fetter, Kalyn  JR Lake Norman    

 9 Forsyth, Caroline  FR Watauga    

 10 Goode, Rachel  SR Ardrey Kell    

 11 Higgs, Lillian  FR Hough, W.A.    

 12 Iverson, Ingrid  JR S Mecklenburg    

 13 Li, Felicia  FR Providence    

 14 MacPhail, Madeline  SO Providence    

 15 Merritt, Jessica  JR Hough, W.A.    

 16 Milia, Anna  FR Ardrey Kell    

 17 Miller, Katy  SO Char. Catholic    

 18 Muehl, Lauren  FR South Caldwell    

 19 Primm, Jett  FR Myers Park    

 20 Silver, Julianna  JR Watauga    

 21 Stranick, Sara  SR Char. Catholic    

 22 Ullius, Ansley  JR Char. Catholic    

 23 Weinstein, Mary  SR Providence    

 24 Wiese, Emma  FR Ardrey Kell    

 
 

Event  22   Men 100 Yard Breaststroke 

  Name Yr   School   

 1 Ausdenmoore, Clay  JR Hough, W.A.    

 2 Chang, David  SR Ardrey Kell    

 3 Dempsey, Joshua  SO Providence    

 4 Donelson, John  SR Mooresville    

 5 Eudy, Joe  SO Ardrey Kell    

 6 Griffin, Connor  SR Char. Catholic    

 7 Hargrove, Joseph  JR Myers Park    

 8 Heishman, Jason  SO S Mecklenburg    

 9 Johnson, Luke  SO S Mecklenburg    

 10 Keller, Brandon  SR Olympic    

 11 Lewis, William  SR East Mecklenburg    

 12 Mahoney, Kieran  SO Char. Catholic    

 13 Nitz, Zach  JR Lake Norman    

 14 Rauch, Jacob  FR S Mecklenburg    

 15 Rogers, Travis  JR Robinson, J. M.    

 16 Sanchez, Daniel  SR Brown, A. L.    

 17 Sanocki, Carson  SO Providence    

 18 Savage, Luke  JR Providence    

 19 Skigen, Jake  JR Roberson, T. C.    

 20 Spaeth, Austin  SO Butler    

 21 Spina, Nick  JR Ardrey Kell    

 22 Stanek, Mitchell  SO Roberson, T. C.    

 23 Sullivan, James  FR Char. Catholic    

 24 Tucker, Liam  JR S Mecklenburg    

 
 

Event  23   Women 400 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Alexander Cent.      

 2 Ardrey Kell      

 3 Brown, A. L.      

 4 Butler      

 5 Char. Catholic      

 6 East Mecklenburg      

 7 Hopewell      

 8 Hough, W.A.      

 9 Independence      

 10 Lake Norman      

 11 Mallard Creek      

 12 Mooresville      

 13 Myers Park      

 14 N Mecklenburg      

 15 Olympic      

 16 Porter Ridge      

 17 Providence      

 18 Roberson, T. C.      

 19 Robinson, J. M.      

 20 South Caldwell      

 21 S Mecklenburg      

 22 Watauga      

 
 

Event  24   Men 400 Yard Free Relay 

  Team   Relay   

 1 Alexander Cent.      

 2 Ardrey Kell      

 3 Brown, A. L.      

 4 Butler      

 5 Char. Catholic      

 6 East Mecklenburg      

 7 Hopewell      

 8 Hough, W.A.      

 9 Independence      

 10 Lake Norman      

 11 Mallard Creek      

 12 Mooresville      

 13 Myers Park      

 14 N Mecklenburg      

 15 Olympic      

 16 Porter Ridge      

 17 Providence      

 18 Roberson, T. C.      

 19 Robinson, J. M.      

 20 South Caldwell      

 21 S Mecklenburg      

 22 Watauga      


